
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Nr. 

14 
667 
568 
594 

1080 
661 

Namn 

Niklas Åkerman 
Wiggo Björn 
Axel Hagström 
Filip Bergendahl 
Amanda Fors 
Julia Jakobsson 

Nat/State 

Krokom MCK 
Örebro MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Botkyrka MK 
Folkare MK 
Folkare MK 

R1.  

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 

R2.  

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 

Totala poäng 

40 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 

 

Skrivet: 2022-04-02 21:29:59 

Östlunds MX / MX Arena 

Sören Östlund id 2047  Biträdande Fredrik Segerström id  130814 

Supervisor Mikael Strandberg id 20760 

Anslagen tid + 4 min 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Östlunds MX a.b. 

KattCupen  ( KC ) 2021-22 nr: 5 FINAL 

125cc / MX2 U17 

total U17 

Stenstorps Banan 1,350 Km 


